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Country Organization Website Expertise 
Role in the 

project 
Contact person Email 

Germany 
QBS 

Gewerkstatt 
https://qbsgewerkstatt.de/ 

VET Training 
Centre 

Coordinator Werner Fuhrmann Fuhrmann@gewerkstatt.de 

Germany 
QBS 

Gewerkstatt 
https://qbsgewerkstatt.de/ 

VET Training 
Centre 

Coordinator Ofelya Weinblat 
weinblat@gewerkstatt.de 

 

Greece 
ASSERTED 

KNOWLEDGE 
http://asserted.eu/ 

Business & IT 
Consultant 

Partner 
Maria 

Panagiotopoulou 
info@asserted.eu 

Greece 
ASSERTED 

KNOWLEDGE 
http://asserted.eu/ 

Business & IT 
Consultant 

Partner Mattheos Kakaris m.kakaris@asserted.eu 

Ireland CCSDE https://ccseducation.com/ 
E-learning 
company 

Partner Ilias Parlavantzas info@ccseducation.com 

Ireland CCSDE https://ccseducation.com/ 
E-learning 
company 

Partner Panagiotis Fouzas p.fouzas@ccseducation.com 

Italy CFP Cemon https://cfpcemon.it/ 
VET Training 

Centre 
Partner Marco Lombardi marco.lombardi@cfpcemon.it 

Italy CFP Cemon https://cfpcemon.it/ 
VET Training 

Centre 
Partner Claudio Galliano claudio.galliano@cfpcemon.it 

Portugal SPEL https://www.spel.com.pt/ 
VET 

Association 
Partner Nuno Martins geral@spel.com.pt  

Portugal SPEL https://www.spel.com.pt/ 
VET 

Association 
Partner Rita Ferreira spelprojectmanagement@gm

ail.com  
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